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YemnioHaT U-19
2022/23 3-i Typ, MaTy Ne22

Hegninga, 04.09.2022, 14:00, "ABaHrapga", Yxropog. 22°C.

«MuHan» MuHan

CaBa

MaxiHka OeHuc-MNaeno (K)

ApameHKo Onekcin
LUnbuk BaneHTuH
LWTedaHiok BiTanin
BosnowunH €Brexin
Aypaac AHApin
Onanyyk OmuTpo
KapamaH fApocnas
KaraHeub HOpii
NanTeB OnekcaHmp

3anacHi

89
99
17
88
14
20

Keuyk AHgpin
Cadapos Ceprin
KoHapaTiok Bnagucnas
Pocyn Makcum
Kponunkos Makcum
Monosuny Hasap

TpeHep
MiziH Ceprin

ApbiTp:

®anga Bacunb
AcucTteHT 1:
KacaTkiH AHAapin
ACUCTEHT 2:
BonowwuH Banepin
4-v apbiTp:

Pannga Muxainno

Crioctepiray apbiTpaxy:

KpaH OnekcaHgp

0:3

31
18
21
2
5
8
15
26
67
9
11

K
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«Konoc» KoBaniBka

Maxontok IBaH
MonpasBka E€rop
CtaBHu4uin Bavecnas (K)
BrkoB EBreHin
KopHinyyk Ceprin
Kpusopy4ko Oner
[eHnceHko OaHiin
be3py4dyk Onekcin
[JaHnnok EBreH
Ky3uk PomaH
TyTepos TiMyp

3anacHi

25
6

17
69
24

Opyi Onekcin

[3t06a Bnagncnas
KprBeHKo BaneHTuH
MakcumeHKo BasieHTuH
Lanaban AHapin

TpeHep
Mo3pees OnekcaHap
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YemnioHaT U-19, 2022/23, 3-i1 Typ, MaTy Ne22
Heging, 04.09.2022, 14:00, "ABaHrapg", Yxropog. 22°C.

«MuHam» MuHan 0:3 «Konoc» KoBaniBka
10' @ 11 TyTepos Timyp
19 JlanTtes OnekcaHap .
99 Cachapos Ceprin N 35
7 KapamaH fApocnas \
20 Monoswny Ha3zap N 46
48' ) 9 Ky3uk PomaH
77 KaraHeub HOpin ,
14 Kponukos Makcum N >7
55 QunaHyyk AMutpo 62'
64' @) 67 OaHuniok EBreH
72! t 15 [leHnceHko HaHiin
69 MakcnmMeHKo BaneHTuH
. 26 be3py4dyk Onekcin
e N 24 Wanaban AHapin
47 WTedaHtok BiTanin ,
89 Keuyk AHApIN N /8
8 BosiownH EBreHin ,
17 KoHapaTiok Bnagucnas N /8
, 18 MNonpaeka €rop
8l N 6 [3t06a Bnagncnas
\ 2 BbukoB EBreHin
81 N 17 KpueeHko BaneHTnH
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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